2-90
H
Quick Assembly
Two and Three Channel Optical
Encoders
Technical Data
ESD WARNING: NORMAL HANDLING PRECAUTIONS SHOULD BE TAKEN TO AVOID STATIC DISCHARGE.
Features

O
L
Ordering Information
HEDS-5 Option
Shaft Diameter
01 - 2 mm 06 - 1/4 in.
02 - 3 mm 11 - 4 mm
03 - 1/8 in. 14 - 5 mm
04 - 5/32 in. 12 - 6 mm
05 - 3/16 in. 13 - 8 mm
Mounting Type
5 - Standard
6 - External
Mounting Ears
Through Hole
0 - None
5 - 8.9 mm  (0.35 in.)
Outputs
0 - 2 Channel
4 - 3 Channel
Encoders with Metal Codewheels
 HEDS-8910 0 Alignment Tool
(Included with each order of HEDS-554X/564X three channel encoders)
Shaft Diameter
01 - 2 mm 06 - 1/4 in.
02 - 3 mm 11 - 4 mm
03 - 1/8 in. 14 - 5 mm
04 - 5/32 in. 12 - 6 mm
05 - 3/16 in. 13 - 8 mm
Mounting Type
5 - Standard
6 - External
Mounting Ears
Resolution (Cycles/Rev)
B - 1000 CPR
J -  1024 CPR
Through Hole
0 - None
5 - 8.9 mm  (0.35 in.)
Outputs
0 - 2 Channel
Encoders with Film Codewheels
 HEDS-8910 0 Alignment Tool
(Included with each order of HEDM-550X/560X two channel encoders)
HEDM-5 0  Option
Resolution (Cycles/Rev)
(HEDS-550X, 560X 2 Channel)
S - 50 CPR F - 256 CPR
 K - 96 CPR G - 360 CPR
C - 100 CPR H - 400 CPR
D - 192 CPR A - 500 CPR
E - 200 CPR I - 512 CPR
(HEDS-554X, 564X 3 Channel)
S - 50 CPR
K - 96 CPR
C - 100 CPR
E - 200 CPR
F - 256 CPR
G - 360 CPR
H - 400 CPR
A - 500 CPR
I - 512 CPR